
Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Key Lime White Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), White 
Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin 
[An Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract), Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Fructose, Natural Flavors, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Salt, Key Lime Juice (Water, Lime Juice 
Concentrates, Lime Oil), Citric Acid, Yellow 5, Blue 1. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk, and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



NUTRITIONAL FACTS 
Cheryl's Cookies 

 
 
 
 
 
 

FROSTED MANGO 
PINEAPPLE COOKIE 

NET WT 1.6 OZ (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH [TO 
PREVENT CAKING]), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), 
SUGAR, FLAVORED MANGO BITS (SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT 
FLOUR [NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], CORN FLAKES, CORN SYRUP, PALM OIL, 
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL COLOR [YELLOW 5, 
YELLOW 61), EGGS, EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM 
PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), MANGO PRESERVES 
(MANGOS, MANGO JUICE, SUGAR, FRUIT PECTIN, CITRIC ACID), 
WATER, HONEY, NATURAL FLAVORS, WHEAT FIBER, SALT, BAKING 
POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM 
BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), 
BAKING SODA. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
CONTAINS EGG, MILK, WHEAT 

PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT MANUFACTURES WITH EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, TREE NUTS, WHEAT 

CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS 

 

Nutrition Amount/serving 

Facts Total Fat 6g 
% DV Amount/serving %DV 

8% Total Carb. 28g 10% 

Serv. size 
1 Cookie (45g) 

C I . 
a ones 180 

Per serving 

Sat. Fat 4g 20% Fiber < 1 g 2% 
 Trans Fat Og  Total Sugars  21g  
 Cholest. 25mg 8% Incl. 209  Added Sugars  40% 
Sodium 135mg 6% Protein 2g 
Vil. D 0%•Calcium 0% •Iron 2%• Potas. 0% 
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Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 

Buttercream Frosted Orange Citrus Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Orange Puree, Contains 
less than 2% of Natural Flavors, Orange Compound (Orange Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Orange Oil 
Essence), Wheat Fiber, Fructose, Salt, Baking Soda, Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium 
Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Yellow #6. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Colors/Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm), Soy 
Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Gum Arabic, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 
Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake) 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cinnamon Pumpkin Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Pumpkin, 
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Water, Light 
Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Wheat Fiber, Cinnamon, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Salt, 
Cloves,Nutmeg. 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Wheat and Milk . 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Eggs, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 

Buttercream Frosted Triple Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, 
Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin, Ground Vanilla Beans, 
Milk), Milk Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy 
Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Extract), Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Contains less than 2% of Water, Natural Flavors, 
Wheat Fiber, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Strawberry Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Contains less than 2% of 
Natural Flavors, Wheat Fiber, Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, 
Cornstarch), Salt, Baking Soda, Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Banana Walnut Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Bananas (Bananas, 
Ascorbic Acid and Citric Acid to Promote Freshness), Walnuts, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium 
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Contains less than 2% of Natural Flavors, Water, Salt, 
Wheat Fiber, Baking Soda. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Walnuts, Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Mint Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, 
Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Ground 
Vanilla Beans), Milk Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Extract), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Water, Natural Flavors, 
Wheat Fiber, Salt, Baking Soda, Yellow #5, Blue #1. Mint Candy Topping (Sugar, Palm Kernel and 
Palm Oil, Cocoa [Alkalized], Nonfat Milk, Lactose, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin an 
Emulsifier, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Peppermint Oil, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 1 Lake). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMEN: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa 
Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds, Natural Vanilla Extract), 
Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar,Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium 
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Water, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking 
Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Holiday Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.3oz (37g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Colors/Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm), Soy 
Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Gum Arabic, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, 
Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake). 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie with Sugar Decoration 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk 
(Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium 
Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Salt. May 
Contain Colors/Topper (Powdered Sugar [Sugar, Corn Starch], Egg Whites, Water, Cream of Tartar, 
Corn Starch, May Contain Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 
Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake). 

ALLERGEN STATMENT: 
Contains: Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Soy. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out Cookie with Sugar Decoration 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Topper (Powdered Sugar, Corn Starch, Egg Whites, May Contain Red #3, Yellow 
#5, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, 
Red #40 Lake). 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out with 
White Confectionery Topper 

Net Wt. 1.6z (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Colors/Topper (Sugar, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel and Palm Oil, Whole Milk 
Powder, Lactose [Milk], Emulsifiers: Soy Lecithin, Sorbitan Tristearate, Natural Vanilla, Non- 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Non-Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil With Soya Lecithin, Colors: Yellow 
#6, Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake, Yellow #5, Blue #2, 
Blue #2 Lake, Red #3, Titanium Dioxide, Iron Oxide, Rice Starch, Skimmed Milk Powder). 

 
ALLERGEN STATMENT: 

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out with 
Milk Chocolate Topper 

Net Wt. 1.6z (45g) 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. Milk Chocolate Topper (Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Butter 
Oil, Lactose, Soy Lecithin and Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate [Emulsifiers], Natural Vanilla, Non- 
Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, Titanium Dioxide, May Contain Colors: Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 
Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake, 
Skimmed Milk Powder). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out with 
White Chocolate Topper 

Net Wt. 1.6z (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. White Chocolate Topper (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin and 
Polyglycerol Polyricinoleate [Emulsifiers], Natural Vanilla, Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Titanium Dioxide, May Contain Colors: Yellow #6, Blue #1, Red #40, Yellow 
#5, Blue #2, Red #3, Yellow #5 Lake, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40 Lake). 

 
ALLERGEN STATMENT: 

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Sprinkle Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.3oz (37g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt, Red #40, Red #3, Yellow #5. May Contain Toppings (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel 
Oil, Dextrin, Soy Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, Red #40 Lake, Yellow #6 Lake, 
Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax). 

 
 

Allergen Statement 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted German Chocolate Pecan Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, 
Cane Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A 
Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Caramel (Corn Syrup, Butter, Sugar, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, Fructose, 
Milk, Emulsifiers (Mono-and Diglycerides and Soy Lecithin], Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, 
TBHQ and Citric Acid [To Preserve Freshness]), Pecans (Pecans, Cottonseed Oil, Salt) Coconut 
(Coconut, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Water, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Metabisulfite), Cocoa 
(Alkalized), Eggs, Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Pecans, Coconut, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Vanilla Birthday Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Rainbow 
Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Soya Lecithin, Confectioner's Glaze, 
Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Natural and Artificial Flavor, 
Carnauba Wax, Blue 1), Buttermilk (Cultured Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium 
Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda, Yellow #5. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Salty Caramel Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Caramel (Milk, Corn 
Syrup, Cane Sugar, Cream, Whey, Salt), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Caramel Bits (Sugar, Corn 
Syrup, Liquid Sugar, Skim Milk, Palm Oil, Butter, Salt, Mono- and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Eggs, 
Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Natural Flavors, Salt, Water, Baking Soda. 

ALLERGENT STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cut-Out "Thank You" Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Contains less than 2% of 
Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, 
Cornstarch), Baking Soda, Salt. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Patriotic Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Cornstarch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking 
Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch), Wheat Fiber, Natural 
Flavors, Salt, May Contain (Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5, Blue 1). Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, 
Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze, Red 40 Lake, Blue 1 
Lake). 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains bioengineered food ingredient. 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Devil's Food Chocolate Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, 
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), White Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat 
Milk, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Sugar, Water, Salt, Baking Soda, Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 

Buttercream Frosted Lemon Burst Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Lemon Powder (Corn Syrup, Lemon 
Juice, Lemon Oil), Water, Contains less than 2% of Lemon Compound (Lemon Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, 
Lemon Oil Essence), Natural Flavors, Wheat Fiber, Salt, Baking Soda, Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, 
Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Yellow #5. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Frosted Gingerbread Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Molasses, Sugar, Brown 
Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Water, 
Crystalized Ginger, Wheat Fiber, Cinnamon, Ginger, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Salt, Cloves. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Fudge Buttercream Frosted Peanut Butter Candy Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Peanut Butter 
(Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Rapeseed and/or Cottonseed], Salt), Sugar, 
Candy (Sugar, Partially Defatted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil [Palm Kernel Oil, Soybean 
Oil], Corn Syrup Solids, Dextrose, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup, 
Artificial Color [Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake, Red #40 Lake, Blue #1 Lake], Cornstarch, Salt, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Soy Lecithin, Modified Cornstarch, Carnuaba Wax, Vanillin, Artificial Flavor, 
Milk), Brown Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Roasted Peanuts, Cocoa (Alkalized), Eggs, Contains less than 2% of Water, Wheat Fiber, 
Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium 
Phosphate), Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Wedding Cake Cookie 
Net Wt 1.6oz(45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Buttermilk 
(Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, 
Vitamin D3), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. Toppings (Sugar, Cornstarch, Carnauba Wax). 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs, 

Produced in a facility that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts 
 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Buttercream Frosted Mini Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Colors/Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel, Palm), Soy 
Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Corn Starch, Gum Arabic, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Red #3, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 
Lake, Yellow #6, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1, Blue #1 Lake, Blue #2, Blue #2 Lake, Red #40, Red #40 Lake). 

ALLERGEN STATEMENTS 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Butter Pecan Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Roasted Pecans (Pecans, Cottonseed Oil, Salt), Pecans, Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Natural Flavors, Honey, Water, Salt, Baking 
Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Pecans, Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cranberry Orange Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Dried 
Cranberries, Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Orange Marmalade (Sugar, Oranges, Grapefruit Juice, Lemon Juice, Fruit Pectin, Citric Acid), Water, 
Natural Cranberry Flavor (Cane Sugar, Dextrose, Fructose, Natural Flavor, Cranberry), Orange 
Compound (Orange Peel Zest, Cane Sugar, Orange Oil Essence), Salt, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid 
Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Natural Flavors. 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Snowflake Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.3oz (37g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Wheat Flour, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Toppings (Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Starch, Cellulose 
Gum, Carrageenan, Confectioner's Glaze). 

Allergen Statement: 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: 

Peanut Butter Frosted Buckeye Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil 
[Rapeseed and/or Cottonseed], Salt), Butter (Cream, Salt), Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar, Palm Kernel 
Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Peanut Butter 
[Peanuts, Salt], Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, TBHQ and Citric Acid To 
Protect Freshness), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Water, Honey, Salt, Natural 
Flavors, Baking Soda. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Peanuts, Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Fudge Sprinkle Cut Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt, Blue 1. Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa, Cocoa Processed with 
Alkali, Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Confectioner’s Glaze, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Carnauba 
Wax) 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a facility that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Marshmallow Frosted S'more Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Milk Chocolate Chips 
(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened Chocolate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural 
Vanilla Extract), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Milkfat, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Natural Vanilla Extract), Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, 
Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Honey, Malted Barley Flour, Water, Contains less than 2% of 
Natural Flavors, Wheat Fiber, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 
Allergen Statement: 

Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Peaches & Cream Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Peach Crumbles 
(Peaches, Cane Sugar, Rice Flour, Citric Acid), Peach Preserves (Peaches, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Fruit 
Pectin, Citric Acid), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin 
D3), Bleached Wheat Flour, Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Fructose, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking 
Soda. 

 

Allergen Statement 
Contains Wheat, Milk and Eggs. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Rainbow Unicorn Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Buttermilk 
(Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate, 
Vitamin D3), Eggs, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), 
Fructose, Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors (Natural Flavors, Soybean Oil), Salt, Baking Soda, Red 40, 
Red 3, Yellow 5. Sprinkles (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rice Flour, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Color Added, Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Gum 
Arabic, Glucose Syrup, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Yellow 5 Lake, Carnauba Wax, Yellow 
5, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Blue 1, Yellow 6). 

Allergen Statement 
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 
 
 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Sparkly Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Color/Toppings (Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Rice Flour, 
Confectioner's Glaze, Color Added, Dextrin, Sunflower Lecithin, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Gum 
Arabic, Glucose Syrup, Yellow #6 Lake, Blue #1 Lake, Red #3, Yellow #5 Lake, Carnauba Wax, Yellow 
#5, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Blue #1, Yellow #6). 

 
Allergen Statement 

Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Celebration Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Leavening (Baking Soda, 
Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt. May Contain Toppings (Sugar, Edible Pearlescent Glitter [Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, 
Modified Corn Starch, Mica, Titanium Dioxide, Glycerin, Sorbitan, Monostearate, Triacetin, 
Polysorbate 80], Blue #1, Red #3, Water, Confectioner's Glaze, Carnauba Wax, Yellow #5, Yellow #5 
Lake, Blue #1 Lake). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 

 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Frosted Pumpkin Spice Latte Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Pumpkin, 
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Honey, Espresso 
Sugar (Cane Sugar, Ground Espresso Powder), Water, Contains less than 2% of Light Brown Sugar 
(Sugar, Molasses), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Baking Soda, Cinnamon, Salt, Cloves, Nutmeg. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Wheat, Milk. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Eggs,Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cookies & Cream Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Cookie Crumbles (Sugar, Enriched 
Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate (Vitamin B1), Riboflavin 
(Vitamin B2), Folic Acid], Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Cocoa [Processed with Alkali], Invert Sugar, 
Contains 2% or Less of: Corn Flour, Chocolate Liquor, Corn Starch, Salt, Baking Soda, Whey, Natural 
Flavor, and Soy Lecithin), Wheat Flour, Light Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), Sugar, Eggs, Cocoa 
(Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Contains less 
than 2% of Water, Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Carrot Cake Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), Carrots, 
Walnuts, Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Raisins, 
Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A 
Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Honey, Natural Flavors, Wheat Fiber, Cinnamon, Salt, Baking Soda, 
Nutmeg, Cloves. Topper (Confectionery Sugar, Egg White Powder, Distilled Water, Cream of Tartar, 
Corn Starch, Yellow #6, Blue #1, Yellow #5) 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Walnuts, Wheat, Eggs and Milk. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Sprinkle Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Eggs, Evaporated 
Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Contains less than 2% of 
Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Wheat 
Fiber, Natural Flavors, Salt, Red 40, Red 3, Yellow 5. Toppings (Sugar, Edible Pearlescent Glitter 
[Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Modified Corn Starch, Mica (Color), Titanium Dioxide, Glycerin, 
Sorbitan Monostearate, Triacetin, Polysorbate 80], Water, Edible Silver Glitter [Sorbitan Mono Stearate, 
Blue 2 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Red 40 Lake], Confectioner's Glaze, Carnauba Wax, Red 3). 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Flower Sprinkle Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.5oz (43g) 

 
Ingredients: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Sprinkles (Sugar, 
Rice Flour, Vegetable Oil [Palm and/or Palm Kernel], Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Soy 
Lecithin, Titanium Dioxide [Color], Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Red 3, Artificial Flavor, Blue 1), Eggs, 
Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Water, Contains less 
than 2% of Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, Leavening (Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, 
Adipic Acid, Cornstarch), Baking Soda, Salt, Yellow 5, Blue 1. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Devil's Food 
Mini Cookie 

Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, 
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium 
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), White Chips (Sugar, Palm Kernel and Palm Oils, Whey, Nonfat 
Milk, Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla), Eggs, Sugar, Water, Salt, Baking Soda, Wheat Fiber, Natural 
Flavors. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Egg, Milk, and Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 
 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Chocolate Chip Mini Cookie 
Net Wt .8oz (23g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Butter (Cream, Salt), Wheat Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, 
Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla Extract), Brown 
Sugar, Sugar, Milk Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Unsweetened 
Chocolate, Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Natural Vanilla Extract), Eggs, Water, Evaporated Milk (Milk, 
Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Wheat Fiber, Natural Flavors, 
Salt, Baking Soda. 

 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
Contains Wheat, Soy, Milk and Eggs, 

Produced in a plant that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Maple Sugar Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 

INGREDIENTS: 
POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER 
(CREAM, SALT), DARK BROWN SUGAR, SANDING SUGAR (SUGAR, 
CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, CARNAUBA WAX),EGGS, SUGAR, EVAPORATED MILK 
(MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), WATER, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF MAPLE SYRUP, NATURAL FLAVORS (WITH 
CARAMEL COLOR), HONEY, WHEAT FIBER, SALT, BAKING SODA. 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT 

CONTAINS EGG, MILK, WHEAT 
Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a Bioengineered Food Ingredient. 
 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cinnamon Roll Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), 
LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), STREUSEL TOPPING (ENRICHED FLOUR 
[WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], BROWN SUGAR, WATER, WHOLE GRAIN 
OATS, BUTTER, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM 
OIL, CINNAMON, NONFAT DRY MILK, HONEY, SALT, BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR), 
SUGAR, EGGS, EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, 
VITAMIN D3), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WATER, FRUCTOSE, CINNAMON, WHEAT 
FIBER, SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS, BAKING SODA. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 
CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY AND WHEAT 

Produced in a facility that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Cookie Dough Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH), WHEAT FLOUR, CHOCOLATE 
CHIPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, 
GROUND VANILLA BEANS, MILK), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), LIGHT BROWN SUGAR 
(SUGAR, MOLASSES), COOKIE BITS (WHEAT FLOUR, BROWN SUGAR, SUGAR, 
SORBITOL, GLYCERINE, PALM OIL, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE DROPS [SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN], CORNSTARCH, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, SALT, XANTHAN GUM, NATURAL FLAVORS), SUGAR, EVAPORATED MILK 
(MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), EGGS, WATER, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF NATURAL FLAVORS, FRUCTOSE, WHEAT FIBER, SALT, 
BAKING SODA. 

 

ALLERGEN STATMENT: 
CONTAINS EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. 

Produced in a facility that also handles Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Candy Cane Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), 
SUGAR, EGGS, EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, 
VITAMIN D3), SPRINKLES (SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL, 
DEXTRIN, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE, HYDROXYPROPYL 
METHYLCELLULOSE, GLYCERINE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, TRIACETIN, 
POLYSORBATE 80, ARTIFICIAL COLOR [RED 40 LAKE, RED 3, MICA, TITANIUM DIOXIDE], 
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, CARNAUBA WAX), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
WATER, WHEAT FIBER, NATURAL FLAVORS, BAKING SODA, SALT, LEAVENING 
(CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORNSTARCH), 
ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40, RED 3, YELLOW 5). 

 
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: 

CONTAINS EGG, MILK, WHEAT 
Produced in a facility that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Candy Corn Chocolate Cut-Out Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
 

INGREDIENTS: 
POWDERED SUGAR (SUCROSE, CORNSTARCH), WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (CREAM, 
SALT), SUGAR, LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (SUGAR, MOLASSES), EGGS, CANDY CORN 
(SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED 
SOY PROTEIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SORBITOL, COLOR ADDED, ARTIFICIAL COLOR 
[YELLOW 6 LAKE, YELLOW 5, RED 3], BEESWAX, CARNAUBA WAX, CONFECTIONER'S 
GLAZE, SALT), SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM), EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, 
DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% 
OF COCOA WITH POTASSIUM CARBONATE, WATER, COCOA POWDER PROCESSED 
WITH ALKALI, WHEAT FIBER, NATURAL FLAVOR, SALT, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE 
POWDER (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, DEXTROSE), BAKING SODA, 
LEAVENING (CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, 
CORNSTARCH). 

 
 

ALERGEN STATEMENT: 
CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT 

Produced in a facility that also handles Soy, Peanuts and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 



Cheryl's Cookies 
 
 
 

Frosted Cookie 
Collection 

 
 
 

Buttercream Frosted Chocolate Cake Cookie 
Net Wt. 1.6oz (45g) 

 
INGREDIENTS: 
Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Wheat Flour, Butter (Cream, Salt), Brown Sugar (Sugar, Cane 
Syrups), Buttermilk (Cultured Grade A Reduced Fat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Sodium Citrate, 
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3), Cocoa (Alkalized), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium 
Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), Eggs, Sprinkles (Sugar, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, 
Corn Starch, Cellulose Gum, Carrageenan, Red 3, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Blue 1), Sugar, Contains less than 
2% of Water, Salt, Baking Soda, Natural Flavors, Wheat Fiber. 

 
 

ALLERGEN STATEMENT 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Produced in a plant that also handles Soy, Peanut and Tree Nuts. 

Contains a bioengineered food ingredient. 
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